Day

Mondays
M,TW,TF
Monday week 1
Monday lunch
Mondays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesday
Tuesdays before school
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays

Tuesdays
Tuesday Lunch
Tuesdays
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesdays

Tuesday W1 (F34) + Thur W2 (FO5)

Tuesday lunch

Tue

Tue

Tue/wed/thur
Wednesday (Nov to May)
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays

Department
Example
Resources Centre
Performing Arts
Textiles

PE

PE

Duke of Edinburgh Bronze

Science

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

DT Miniature Railway
Technology
CCF

Technology
Pastoral
Sociology
Performing Arts
Performing Arts
English
Pastoral

English/History
Textiles
Technology

Art

Art and photography
Ten Tors Training
PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

Club or Activity

Chess Club

Homework Club

Keyboard Club

Year 11 GCSE COURSEWORK
Athletics All Years (limited spaces)
Yr 10 + 11 basketball club
Bronze Expediiton Training

KS3 Science club

Table Tennis (Before school)
Girls Football Yr 7 & 8

Boys Football Yr 8

Girls Get Active Yr 8

Rugby All Years

Netball Yr 9 & 10

Basketball Y7s

DT Miniature Railway

Girls who Code

CCF

Engineering Club

LGBTQ+ Club

Sociology Film Club

GCSE Dance Catch-Up Theory & Practical
GCSE Music Intervention

Blue Planet Society

Wellbeing lunchtime club

Gaming Club

Year 11 GCSE COURSEWORK

Ks4 & Ks5 Engineering Intervention/Support
KS3 Art cllub

Interventions and boosters

Hockey Yr 7, 8 & 9 (Boys and Girls)
Boys Football Yr 7

Girls Rugby Y7-11

Girls Football Yr 9/10/11

Boys Football Yr 10
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Time

Lunch
2:50-4pm
Lunch
Lunch
2.50-3.50pm

3-4PM
3-3:30
7.30am - 8.20am
2.50-3.50pm
2.50-3.50pm
2.50-3.50pm
2.50-3.50pm
2.50-3.50pm
2.50-3.50pm
3.00-5.00pm
3-4pm
3pm-5pm

3-4pm
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
3-4pm
Lunch

Lunch
Lunch
2.50-4.30
3-4pm
3-4.30 pm
3pm - 4pm
2.50-3.50pm
2.50-3.50pm
2.50-3.50pm
2.50-3.50pm
2.50-3.50pm

Location

F76

Resources Centre
E21

D10

Meet Sports Hall/ Field
LHG

F02

Go7

RHG (After exams)
Outdoor change/ 3G
Outdoor change/ Field
Meet Sports Hall
Outdoor change/ Field
Indoor change/Courts
Sports Hall

Near 3G Pitch

D07

Op parade square by D&T or the main hall if
raining

D05

E28

C026

E14

E21

F31

F10

F34

D10

D11

E26/28/29/30
E26/28/29/30

F02

Indoor change/3G
Outdoor change/Field
Outdoor change/Field
Outdoor change/Field
Outdoor change/Field

Staff

AH

SRS
EQFABBRI
AD/LDH
RKB

STE

YAJ

JW

GN

GN

LC

JW

LJB

RKB

S Aligood
PAN

STe

ADW/EQF/MCW
ELA/LE

HME

SAT/ANM

SRS

JB

CMC

JJH/RJ
EQFABBRI
MCW
ELC/LEE/ELA
ELC/LEE/ELA
STe

JER

LDH/FJ

NG

LC

RKB



Day

Mondays
Wednesdays
Wednesday
Wednesdays
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wed

Thur

Thursday
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursday
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursday
Thursday lunch
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays Week 1
Thursdays Week 2
Thursdays Week 1
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday lunch
Friday lunch
Fridays

Friday

Fridays
Fridays

Fri

Fridays
Fridays

Department
Example

PE

PE

Technology

Art and Design
Performing Arts
Performing Arts
Technology
Technology
Business

Duke of Edinburgh Gold
Heath and Social Care
Technology

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

Textiles
Textiles
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
English
Performing Arts
Performing Arts
Performing Arts
Performing Arts
English

Textiles
Science
Technology
Business/Economics
Science

Andrew Simpson Sailing Centre

Technology
EDof E Support
MFL

Club or Activity

Chess Club

GCSE PE Revision Y11 & Y10

6th Form Girls Football

Y7&8 STEM club

KS4/5 Art Club

KS3 Singing Group

Singing Group

Scalextric Club

Ks4 Resistant Materials Intervention/Support
Y11 Grade Booster

DofE Gold

Year 13 coursework improvement support
KS4 Support - Creative iMedia

GCSE PE Revision Y11 & Y10

Netball Yr 7 & 8

Football Yr11

Boys Fitness All Years

Yr 8+9 basketball

Year 11 GCSE COURSEWORK

Year 11 GCSE COURSEWORK

KS4 Support - Food & Nutrition

KS4 Support - Engineering

KS4 Support - Engineering

KS4/5 Support - Computer Science
Film Society

GCSE Dance intervention

Elevate Dance Company

Musical Theatre Club (From Jan 2023)
Keyboard Club

Creative Writing

Year 11 GCSE COURSEWORK

Card trading game

STEM club

Grade Booster Sessions

Hellfire RPG Club

Sailing

CAD Club

Bronze - start Oct, Silver - Sept, Gold - Sept
German Exchange Pen Pal Club
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Time

Lunch
3-4pm

P5

3-4pm
3-4pm
Lunch
2.50-4
2.50-4.30
2.50 - 4.30
2.50 - 3.50 pm
3-4PM
3-4pm
3-4pm
7.45-8.20am
2.50-3.50pm
2.50-3.50pm
2.50-3.50pm
2:50-3:50pm
Lunch
3-4pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
3-4pm

2.50 - 4pm
Lunch

2.50 - 4pm
Lunch
3-4pm
Lunch

3-4pm

2.50 - 3.50 pm
3-5pm

4-30 til 1900
2.50 - 4.30
3pm - 4pm
Lunch

Location
F76

D06
Field/3G
D07

E31

E21

E21

D12

D12

B16

F02

E20

D07

G13
Indoor change/Courts
Outdoor change/Field
Fitness Suite
LHG
D10

D11

D07
D05/D06
DO05/D06
D05/D06
F29

E20

E14

E14

E21

F33

D10

D07
B16
GOo1
WPNSA
D12
F02
F26

Staff

LJB

HJP

PAN

GDR

SRS

SRS

MCwW
MCW

AJD

STE

HAL

PAN

LJB
JER/WB LJB
LDH/FJ

GN

RAL
EQFABBRI
EQFABBRI
CMS

ADW

ADW

ADW

SRB

SAT

SAT

ANM

SRS

TSE
EQFABBRI

PAN

AJD
ZG/RRE
SMW
MCW
STe

SL



Day

Mondays

Fridays

Fridays

28th of May - 1st of June 2023
Beginning of Summer Term
Spring Term

KS4 lunch Tues/Weds

Department
Example

Art

MFL (Spanish)

History

History

Geography and Languages

Club or Activity

Chess Club

Table Tennis

Drawing Club

Spain trip to Cantabria/Santander

Making History Club - Cooking Historical Recipes
Archaeological 'Big Dig' on the school field
Botany and the Environment
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Year 12

Time

Lunch
y 3-345

Lunch
Y Lunch

Location
F76
RHG
E29

The Greenhouse

Staff

EA
CMC

TJJ/MIP



