			2.				=	12			
Day	Department	Club or Activity	Year	Year	Year	Year	Year	Year	Time	Location	Staff
Mondays	Example	Chess Club	Y	-	Υ	Υ			Lunch	F76	
M,T,W,T,F	Resources Centre	Homework Club	٧	У	n	n	n	n n	2:50-4pm	Resources Centre	AH
Monday week 1	Performing Arts	Keyboard Club			Υ	Υ	Υ	ΥY	Lunch	E21	SRS
Monday lunch	Textiles	Year 11 GCSE COURSEWORK					Υ		Lunch	D10	EQFABBRI
Mondays	PE	Athletics All Years (limited spaces)	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	ΥY	2.50-3.50pm	Meet Sports Hall/ Field	AD/LDH
Mondays	PE	Yr 10 + 11 basketball club				Υ	Υ		·	LHG	RKB
Mondays	Duke of Edinburgh Bronze	Bronze Expediiton Training			Υ				3-4PM	F02	STE
Tuesday	Science	KS3 Science club	Υ	Υ					3-3:30	G07	YAJ
Tuesdays before school	PE	Table Tennis (Before school)	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	ΥY	7.30am - 8.20am	RHG (After exams)	JW
Tuesdays	PE	Girls Football Yr 7 & 8	Υ	Υ					2.50-3.50pm	Outdoor change/ 3G	GN
Tuesdays	PE	Boys Football Yr 8		Υ					2.50-3.50pm	Outdoor change/ Field	GN
Tuesdays	PE	Girls Get Active Yr 8		Υ					2.50-3.50pm	Meet Sports Hall	L_C
Tuesdays	PE	Rugby All Years		Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		2.50-3.50pm	Outdoor change/ Field	JW
Tuesdays	PE	Netball Yr 9 & 10			Υ	Υ			2.50-3.50pm	Indoor change/Courts	LJB
Tuesdays	PE	Basketball Y7s	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		2.50-3.50pm	Sports Hall	RKB
Tuesdays	DT Miniature Railway	DT Miniature Railway	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	ΥY	3.00-5.00pm	Near 3G Pitch	S Allgood
Tuesdays	Technology	Girls who Code	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	ΥY	′ 3-4pm	D07	PAN
Tuesdays	CCF	CCF			Y	Y	Υ	ΥY	3pm-5pm	On parade square by D&T or the main hall if raining	STe
Tuesdays	Technology	Engineering Club	Υ	Υ	Υ				3-4pm	D05	ADW/EQF/MCW
Tuesday Lunch	Pastoral	LGBTQ+ Club			Υ	Υ	Υ	ΥY	Lunch	E28	ELA/LE
Tuesdays	Sociology	Sociology Film Club	n	n	n	n	n	ΥY	' Lunch	C026	HME
Tuesday	Performing Arts	GCSE Dance Catch-Up Theory & Practical					Υ		Lunch	E14	SAT/ANM
Tuesday	Performing Arts	GCSE Music Intervention				Υ	Υ	Υ	Lunch	E21	SRS
Tuesday	English	Blue Planet Society	у	у	у	у	у	у у	3-4pm	F31	JB
Tuesdays	Pastoral	Wellbeing lunchtime club	Y	Y					Lunch	F10	СМС
Tuesday M4 (E24) + Thur M2 (E25)	English/History	Coming Club	V	V	V	V	V	N N	l Lunch	F34	JJH/RJ
Tuesday W1 (F34) + Thur W2 (F05)	English/History Textiles	Gaming Club Year 11 GCSE COURSEWORK	Y	T	T	T	Y	IN IN	Lunch	D10	EQFABBRI
Tuesday lunch					-	V	-	V \			MCW
Tue	Technology	Ks4 & Ks5 Engineering Intervention/Support				Y	Y	Y Y	2.50 - 4.30	D11	
Tue	Art	KS3 Art cllub	У	У	У	V	V		3-4pm	E26/28/29/30	ELC/LEE/ELA
Tue/wed/thur	Art and photography	Interventions and boosters			\ <u>\</u>	Y			′ 3-4.30 pm	E26/28/29/30	ELC/LEE/ELA
Wednesday (Nov to May)	Ten Tors Training	Heaten Va 7, 0,0,0 /Description of Older		\	-	Y	Y	YY		F02	STe
Wednesdays	PE	Hockey Yr 7, 8 & 9 (Boys and Girls)		Υ	Υ	+			2.50-3.50pm	Indoor change/3G	JER
Wednesdays	PE	Boys Football Yr 7	Y						2.50-3.50pm	Outdoor change/Field	LDH/FJ
Wednesdays	PE	Girls Rugby Y7-11	Υ	Υ	-	Υ			2.50-3.50pm	Outdoor change/Field	NG
Wednesdays	PE	Girls Football Yr 9/10/11			Υ	Υ	Υ		2.50-3.50pm	Outdoor change/Field	L_C
Wednesdays	PE	Boys Football Yr 10				Υ			2.50-3.50pm	Outdoor change/Field	RKB

			7.	ω	စ	10	7 5	13 72			
Day	Department	Club or Activity	Year	Year	Year	Year	Year	Year	Time	Location	Staff
Mondays	Example	Chess Club	Υ			Υ			Lunch	F76	
Wednesdays	PE	GCSE PE Revision Y11 & Y10				Υ	Υ		3-4pm	D06	LJB
Wednesday	PE	6th Form Girls Football					Y	/ Y	P5	Field/3G	HJP
Wednesdays	Technology	Y7&8 STEM club	Υ	Υ	Υ				3-4pm	D07	PAN
Wednesday	Art and Design	KS4/5 Art Club				Υ	ΥY	/ Y	3-4pm	E31	GDR
Wednesday	Performing Arts	KS3 Singing Group	Υ	Υ					Lunch	E21	SRS
Wednesday	Performing Arts	Singing Group	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	ΥY	/ Y	2.50-4	E21	SRS
Wed	Technology	Scalextric Club	Υ	Υ	Υ				2.50 - 4.30	D12	MCW
Thur	Technology	Ks4 Resistant Materials Intervention/Support				Υ	Υ		2.50 - 4.30	D12	MCW
Thursday	Business	Y11 Grade Booster					Υ		2.50 - 3.50 pm	B16	AJD
Thursdays	Duke of Edinburgh Gold	DofE Gold					ΥY	/ Y	3-4PM	F02	STE
Thursdays	Heath and Social Care	Year 13 coursework improvement support						Υ	3-4pm	E20	HAL
Thursdays	Technology	KS4 Support - Creative iMedia				Υ	Υ		3-4pm	D07	PAN
Thursday	PE	GCSE PE Revision Y11 & Y10				Υ	Υ		7.45-8.20am	G13	LJB
Thursdays	PE	Netball Yr 7 & 8	Υ	Υ			ΥY	/ Y	2.50-3.50pm	Indoor change/Courts	JER/WB LJB
Thursdays	PE	Football Yr11					Υ		2.50-3.50pm	Outdoor change/Field	LDH/FJ
Thursdays	PE	Boys Fitness All Years	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	ΥY	Y	2.50-3.50pm	Fitness Suite	GN
Thursday	PE	Yr 8+9 basketball		Υ					2:50-3:50pm	LHG	RAL
Thursday lunch	Textiles	Year 11 GCSE COURSEWORK					Υ		Lunch	D10	EQFABBRI
Thursdays	Textiles	Year 11 GCSE COURSEWORK					Υ		3-4pm	D11	EQFABBRI
Thursdays	Technology	KS4 Support - Food & Nutrition				Υ	Υ		3-4pm	D07	CMS
Thursdays Week 1	Technology	KS4 Support - Engineering					IIY		3-4pm	D05/D06	ADW
Thursdays Week 2	Technology	KS4 Support - Engineering					IIZ		3-4pm	D05/D06	ADW
Thursdays Week 1	Technology	KS4/5 Support - Computer Science	n	n	n	?	ΥY	/ Y	3-4pm	D05/D06	ADW
Thursday	English	Film Society				Υ	ΥY	/ Y	3-4pm	F29	SRB
Thursday	Performing Arts	GCSE Dance intervention					Υ		2.50 - 4pm	E20	SAT
Thursday	Performing Arts	Elevate Dance Company	Υ	Υ					Lunch	E14	SAT
Thursday	Performing Arts	Musical Theatre Club (From Jan 2023)	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	ΥY	Υ	2.50 - 4pm	E14	ANM
Thursday	Performing Arts	Keyboard Club	Υ	Υ					Lunch	E21	SRS
Thursday	English	Creative Writing	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	ΥY	/ Y	3-4pm	F33	TSE
Friday lunch	Textiles	Year 11 GCSE COURSEWORK					Υ		Lunch	D10	EQFABBRI
Friday lunch	Science	Card trading game	у	٧	y	у	у у	<i>,</i> у			
Fridays	Technology	STEM club			-	-	ΥY		3-4pm	D07	PAN
Friday	Business/Economics	Grade Booster Sessions						Υ	2.50 - 3.50 pm	B16	AJD
Fridays	Science	Hellfire RPG Club	У	У	у	у	у у		3-5pm	G01	ZG / RRE
Fridays	Andrew Simpson Sailing Centre	Sailing		У			y y		· ·	WPNSA	SMW
Fri	Technology	CAD Club	Y	-	•	•	ΥY		2.50 - 4.30	D12	MCW
Fridays	EDof E Support	Bronze - start Oct, Silver - Sept, Gold - Sept		Ė	-		 Y Y			F02	STe
Fridays	MFL	German Exchange Pen Pal Club		Υ	-	•	i i	1	Lunch	F26	SL

Day	Department	Club or Activity		Year 8	i.	Year 10	7	Year 12	Time	Loc	ation	Staff
Mondays	Example	Chess Club	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ		Lunch	F76)	
Fridays		Table Tennis	у	у	у	у	у у	/ y	3-3.45	RH	G	
Fridays	Art	Drawing Club	Υ	Υ					Lunch	E29)	EA
28th of May - 1st of June 2023	MFL (Spanish)	Spain trip to Cantabria/Santander		у	у	у						CMC
Beginning of Summer Term	History	Making History Club - Cooking Historical Recipes	Υ		Υ							
Spring Term	History	Archaeological 'Big Dig' on the school field	Υ		Υ							
KS4 lunch Tues/Weds	Geography and Languages	Botany and the Environment			Υ	Υ	ΥÝ	ΥY	Lunch	The	Greenhouse	TJJ/MJP